
LOT 120
IN OR 2230/163
RIVER GLEN #1 PB 7/263

CRUMP DUSTIN J/LOOSE LYNDSIE A
75108 FERN CREEK DR
YULEE, FL 32097

11-2N-26-1830-0120-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5009.00

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

210,894
3,838
55,000

269,732
76,233

193,499
HX HB 50,000

143,499
269,732

0

260,254

2230/0163 10/11/2018 WD Q I 01 219,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS ROBERT W & JOYC

CRUMP DUSTIN J & LY

2069/1098 8/30/2016 SW Q I 01 176,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

LEWIS ROBERT W & JO

2024
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B1632128 CO ISSUED 0 08/25/2016

B1632128 NEW CONSTR 216,456 04/01/2016

2019HX Base Yr

75108 FERN CREEK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,024 113.1900 107.53 217,641 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.10 96.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1711

BAS 1,711 100 1,711 178,280

FGR 428 55 235 24,487

FOP 100 30 30 3,126

FSP 121 40 48 5,001

2,360 2,024 210,894

FSP=[YR=2016] W11 BAS=[YR=2016] W29 S36 FGR=[YR=2016] S23 E20
FOP=[YR=2016] E20 N5 W20 S5$ N21 W16 N2 W4$ E4 S2 E16 S16 E20
N43 W11 N11$ S11 E11 N11$.

FSP
2016

11

11

11

11

BAS
2016

29

36

4
2

16

16

20

43

11

11

FGR
2016

23

20

21

16
2

4

FOP
2016
20

5

20

5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 615.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 3,838

3,838

1 000136 C SFR INT 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


